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Variants

7dbm   9dbm   5dbm   8dbm 

Details

Description of SFP GPON 20KM C+ 5dbm:

The C+ SFP transceiver is the high performance module for single fiber by using
1490nm continuous-mode transmitter and 1310nm burst-mode receiver.

Quick Details of SFP GPON 20KM C+ 5dbm:

Place of Origin: Guangdong, China

Brand Name:FIBER-LINK

Model Number:JHHL-GPONC+

Item:GPON OLT Class C+ SFP 20KM SC

Data-rate:2.5G/1.25G

Wavelength:Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm

connector Type:SC

Transmission Distance:20km

Power supply:+3.3V

Operating case temperature: 0 to 70 degree

Waranty:2 years

Supply Ability:50,000pcs/month

Certification: RoHS, ISO9001, FCC, CE

Features of SFP GPON 20KM C+ 5dbm:

Single Single-fiber transmitter with single mode SC-receptacle

1490nm continuous-mode transmitter with DFB laser

1310 nm burst-mode receiver with APD-TIA

Single 3.3V power supply



Reset burst-mode receiver design

Burst mode signal detection output, which is LVTTL compatible.

Burst mode received signal strength indication (RSSI) output

20Km Reach 28dB link budget

Complies with huawei,zte,fiberhome, and Bdcom OLTs

Operating case temperature: Standard : 0 to +70 °C

Applications of SFP GPON 20KM C+ 5dbm:

Gigabit Passive Optical Networks (G-PON)—OLT side

Ordering information

Part Number Product Description

GPON SFP C+
Tx1490nm, Rx1310nm , 2.5Gbps/1.25Gbps, Class C+, 0ºC ~ +70ºC With Digital
Diagnostic Monitoring

 

Click the link below for more related products:

HSGQ GPON SFP - https://dtechtrading.com.np/hsgq-gpon-sfp-in-nepal

D-TECH EPON SFP - https://dtechtrading.com.np/d-tech-epon-sfp
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